

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10340/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 08/03/2006 in SA No.180/1992 &
SA No.475/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

VELAYUDHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MOHAMMEDKUTTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Petitioners to comply with the earlier order before 18th
April, 2007.

List the matter on 18th April, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar