

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5459 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

VELAYUDHAN & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMEDKUTTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini, Adv.

Mr. Biju Raman, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Original Records received. The counsel for the parties have not filed the Statement of cases. Hence they are required to file the Statement of Cases by 26-08-09. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar